
School Phone # Name Alternative

BISD (956) 548-0129

Margaret Coronado

mcoronado@bisd.us

Joanna Salazar

(956) 548-8261

Harlingen High

Estela Oviedo

estela.oviedo@hcisd.org

Harlingen South

Venessa Tovar 

venessa.tovar@hcisd.org

Harlingen

Laura Leal

laura.leal@hcisd.org

Harmony

Sandra Garcia (956) 544-3458

sgarcia@harmonytx.org

IDEA Frontier (956) 561-2676

Iris Martinez

iris.martinez@ideapublicschools.org

Albert Alaniz

alberto.alaniz@ideapublicschools.org

IDEA Riverview (956) 509-6875

Arely Rodriguez

arely.rodriguez@ideapublicschools.org

Albert Perez

albert.perez@ideapublicschools.org

IDEA Robindale

Julian Trevino

julian.trevino@ideapublicschools.org

IDEA San Benito (956) 572-3267

Maria Hdz. 

(956) 377-8051

Gilbert Puente

gilberto.puente@ideapublicschools.org

IDEA Sportspark

Gerardo de la Garza

gerardo.delagarza@ideapublicschools.org

Jubilee

Ana Gabriela Montano

anagabriela.montano@jubileeacademic.org

Samuel Martinez

samuel.martinez@jubileeacademic.org

La Feria (956) 797-8389

Ana Castellanos

ana.castellanos@laferiaisd.org

Los Fresnos (956) 254-5353

Becky Garcia

becgarcia@lfcisd.net

Lyford

(956) 347-3914

ext. 209

Jessica Guzman

jessica.guzman@lyfordcisd.net

MMA

Juan Perez

jperez@mma-tx.org

Mercedes (956) 514-2049

Nora Villanueva

nora.villanueva@misdtx.net

Port Isabel (956) 943-0110

Julie Breedlove

jbreedlove@pi-isd.net

Progreso (956) 532-4606

Sylvia Potter

sylviapotter@progresoedu.net

Angelica Casango

angelicacasango@progresoedu.net

Raymondville

(956) 689-8175

ext. 4105

Oralia Reyes

reyeso@raymondvilleisd.org

Rio Hondo (956) 748-1017

Elizabeth Chavez

elizabeth.chavez@rhisd.net

San Benito (956) 361-6587

Alma Gonzalez

adgonzalez@sbcisd.net

St. Joe

Lupita Schlater

lschlater@sja.us

Weslaco East (956) 969-6946

Felicitas Nicky Caballero 

fncaballero@wisd.us
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